IGP de Kart Queima das Fitas 2010

GP de Kart Queima das Fitas 2010 Euroindy 0,910 Km
TREINOS 28-04-2010 15:56. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(3) Almeida + Carapito
1 1:03.151 +12.175 16:32:07.176
55.245 +4.269 16:33:02.421
3 54.109 +3.133 16:33:56.530
4 54.183 +3.207 16:34:50.713
5 53.940 +2.964 16:35:44.653
6 55.644 +4.668 16:36:40.297
7 53.989 +3.013 16:37:34.286
8 53.321 +2.345 16:38:27.607
9 53.757 +2.781 16:39:21.364
10 53.647 +2.671 16:40:15.011
11 1:29.887 +38.911 16:41:44.898
12 1:09.061 +18.085 16:42:53.959
13 53.670 +2.694 16:43:47.629
14 52.097 +1.121 16:44:39.726
15 51.546 +0.570 16:45:31.272
16 51.550 +0.574 16:46:22.822
17 51.269 +0.293 16:47:14.091
18 52.279 +1.303 16:48:06.370
19 52.015 +1.039 16:48:58.385
20 51.002 +0.026 16:49:49.387
21 52.270 +1.294 16:50:41.657
22 50.976 - 16:51:32.633
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